14│ Entertainment Power Solution
K-LOK 150A Single Pole Connector (Mini-Cam)
Technical Information
The tension hole at rear side of split contact retains the contact
from over pressed, so as to prevent the loose mating after several
time of uses.
Mini-Cam is a series of 150 Amp light duty single pole connector in addition to heavy duty 400 Amp ones. Like its heavy duty family members,
Mini-Cam is also constructed of Santoprene, possessing a superior performance in insulation. With enhanced features on safety designs and

L ine  Dra in
Electric Direction
K-LOK Ordering Code Structure
HIGH CURRENT SINGLE POLE
16│ Entertainment Power Solution
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150LM
K-LOK 150A In-Line Male Type
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150LF
K-LOK 150A In-Line Female Type
Ø
21
.8
27.6 51.25
117.1
Ø
16
.9
28 50.85
117.5
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150SM
K-LOK 150A Panel Male (Thread-Stud Type)
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150SF
K-LOK 150A Panel Female (Thread-Stud Type)
Ø1.89” (Ø48)
Ø1.37” (Ø34.7)12
0°